TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All LED Ltd, 42 Sedgwick Road, Luton, LU4 9DT  |  Tel: 0208 841 9000  |  sales@allledgroup.com  | allledgroup.com
300mm
40
m
m
30
m
m
ADRCV24120
PRODUCT FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Constant Voltage LED Driver
PRODUCT CODE ADRCV24120
Operating Voltage 220-240V
Operating Current (A max) 0.62A
Max Output Power 0 - 120W
Output Current (Max) 5A
Output Voltage 24Vdc
PF 0.95
Effciency % 89.00%
No Load Power (W) 0.5W
Class II
Body Material Polymer
Switching Cycles 100,000
Ingress Protection IP20
Ambient Operating Temperature (°C) -15°C ~ 45°C
Input Frequency (Hz) 50-60Hz
Guarantee 3 Years
Output type CV
Lifetime 30,000H
•	 Constant Voltage
•	 IP20 Rated
Drive24